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MotoAmerica Superbikes at the Ridge

| Superbike The Ridge 2.470 miles
Race 2 6/29/2025 15:12
Race (16 Laps) started at 15:12:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:41.135 15:22:58.107 13 1:43.586 +1.480 15:35:12.267
(1) Josh Herrin 7 1:41.342 +0.207 15:24:39.449 14 1:43.901 +1.795 15:36:56.168
1 1:43.186 +2.931 15:14:28.943 8 1:41.303 +0.168 15:26:20.752 15 1:44.005 +1.899 15:38:40.173
2 1:40.255 15:16:09.198 9 1:41.449 +0.314 15:28:02.201 16 1:44.518 +2.412 15:40:24.691
3 1:40.504 +0.249 15:17:49.702 10 1:41.660 +0.525 15:29:43.861
4 1:40.689 +0.434 15:19:30.391 11 1:41.244 +0.109 15:31:25.105 (50) Bobby Fong
5 1:40.775 +0.520 15:21:11.166 12 1:41.298 +0.163 15:33:06.403 1 1:43.042 +1.880 15:14:30.221
6 1:40.387 +0.132 15:22:51.553 13 1:41.198 +0.063 15:34:47.601 2 1:41.162 15:16:11.383
7 1:40.633 +0.378 15:24:32.186 14 1:41.579 +0.444 15:36:29.180 3 1:41.456 +0.294 15:17:52.839
8 1:40.551 +0.296 15:26:12.737 15 1:41.235 +0.100 15:38:10.415 4 1:42.409 +1.247 15:19:35.248
9 1:40.937 +0.682 15:27:53.674 16 1:41.729 +0.594 15:39:52.144 5 1:42.872 +1.710 15:21:18.120
10 1:40.839 +0.584 15:29:34.513 6 1:43.446 +2.284 15:23:01.566
11 1:40.884 +0.629 15:31:15.397 (69) Hayden Gillim 7 1:43.871 +2.709 15:24:45.437
12 1:40.882 +0.627 15:32:56.279 1 1:45.009 +4.124 15:14:31.526 8 1:44.401 +3.239 15:26:29.838
13 1:41.253 +0.998 15:34:37.532 2 1:40.885 15:16:12.411 9 1:44.841 +3.679 15:28:14.679
14 1:41.064 +0.809 15:36:18.596 3 1:41.271 +0.386 15:17:53.682 10 1:45.814 +4.652 15:30:00.493
15 1:41.311 +1.056 15:37:59.907 4 1:41.844 +0.959 15:19:35.526 11 1:46.008 +4.846 15:31:46.501
16 1:42.340 +2.085 15:39:42.247 5 1:42.574 +1.689 15:21:18.100 12 1:46.304 +5.142 15:33:32.805
6 1:41.627 +0.742 15:22:59.727 13 1:47.611 +6.449 15:35:20.416
(6) Cameron Beaubier 7 1:41.576 +0.691 15:24:41.303 14 1:46.230 +5.068 15:37:06.646
1 1:43.652 +3.626 15:14:29.453 8 1:41.474 +0.589 15:26:22.777 15 1:45.955 +4.793 15:38:52.601
2 1:40.026 15:16:09.479 9 1:41.774 +0.889 15:28:04.551 16 1:45.341 +4.179 15:40:37.942
3 1:40.624 +0.598 15:17:50.103 10 1:41.345 +0.460 15:29:45.896
4 1:40.547 +0.521 15:19:30.650 11 1:41.427 +0.542 15:31:27.323 (88) Max Flinders
5 1:40.856 +0.830 15:21:11.506 12 1:41.736 +0.851 15:33:09.059 1 1:46.354 +2.715 15:14:34.224
6 1:40.711 +0.685 15:22:52.217 13 1:41.867 +0.982 15:34:50.926 2 1:43.639 15:16:17.863
7 1:41.297 +1.271 15:24:33.514 14 1:42.449 +1.564 15:36:33.375 3 1:43.761 +0.122 15:18:01.624
8 1:41.172 +1.146 15:26:14.686 15 1:43.248 +2.363 15:38:16.623 4 1:44.325 +0.686 15:19:45.949
9 1:41.262 +1.236 15:27:55.948 16 1:43.461 +2.576 15:40:00.084 5 1:44.194 +0.555 15:21:30.143
10 1:41.135 +1.109 15:29:37.083 6 1:44.850 +1.211 15:23:14.993
1" 1:41.320 +1.294 15:31:18.403 (17) Bryce Kornbau 7 1:44.885 +1.246 15:24:59.878
12 1:41.663 +1.637 15:33:00.066 1 1:45.620 +3.287 15:14:33.035 8 1:43.779 +0.140 15:26:43.657
13 1:41.444 +1.418 15:34:41.510 2 1:42.333 15:16:15.368 9 1:44.108 +0.469 15:28:27.765
14 1:41.286 +1.260 15:36:22.796 3 1:42.360 +0.027 15:17:57.728 10 1:44.495 +0.856 15:30:12.260
15 1:41.814 +1.788 15:38:04.610 4 1:42.771 +0.438 15:19:40.499 11 1:44.166 +0.527 15:31:56.426
16 1:42.834 +2.808 15:39:47.444 5 1:42.884 +0.551 15:21:23.383 12 1:44.117 +0.478 15:33:40.543
6 1:43.040 +0.707 15:23:06.423 13 1:44.488 +0.849 15:35:25.031
(32) Jake Gagne 7 1:42.656 +0.323 15:24:49.079 14 1:43.864 +0.225 15:37:08.895
1 1:43.824 +3.726 15:14:29.743 8 1:42.980 +0.647 15:26:32.059 15 1:44.317 +0.678 15:38:53.212
2 1:40.098 15:16:09.841 9 1:43.007 +0.674 15:28:15.066 16 1:45.052 +1.413 15:40:38.264
3 1:40.548 +0.450 15:17:50.389 10 1:44.928 +2.595 15:29:59.994
4 1:40.851 +0.753 15:19:31.240 11 1:42.835 +0.502 15:31:42.829 (194) Deion Campbell
5 1:40.946 +0.848 15:21:12.186 12 1:42.978 +0.645 15:33:25.807 1 1:45.784 +2.275 15:14:33.775
6 1:40.887 +0.789 15:22:53.073 13 1:43.072 +0.739 15:35:08.879 2 1:43.509 15:16:17.284
7 1:41.041 +0.943 15:24:34.114 14 1:43.536 +1.203 15:36:52.415 3 1:43.593 +0.084 15:18:00.877
8 1:41.210 +1.112 15:26:15.324 15 1:43.387 +1.054 15:38:35.802 4 1:44.335 +0.826 15:19:45.212
9 1:41.565 +1.467 15:27:56.889 16 1:43.870 +1.537 15:40:19.672 5 1:44.601 +1.092 15:21:29.813
10 1:41.708 +1.610 15:29:38.597 6 1:45.027 +1.518 15:23:14.840
1 1:41.386 +1.288 15:31:19.983 (95) JD Beach 7 1:45.113 +1.604 15:24:59.953
12 1:41.451 +1.353 15:33:01.434 1 1:44.946 +2.840 15:14:32.409 8 1:44.149 +0.640 15:26:44.102
13 1:41.890 +1.792 15:34:43.324 2 1:42.287 +0.181 15:16:14.696 9 1:44.215 +0.706 15:28:28.317
14 1:42.173 +2.075 15:36:25.497 3 1:42.106 15:17:56.802 10 1:44.354 +0.845 15:30:12.671
15 1:41.880 +1.782 15:38:07.377 4 1:42.413 +0.307 15:19:39.215 11 1:44.271 +0.762 15:31:56.942
16 1:42.773 +2.675 15:39:50.150 5 1:42.898 +0.792 15:21:22.113 12 1:43.941 +0.432 15:33:40.883
6 1:43.195 +1.089 15:23:05.308 13 1:44.386 +0.877 15:35:25.269
(54) Richie Escalante 7 1:43.135 +1.029 15:24:48.443 14 1:44.427 +0.918 15:37:09.696
1 1:43.588 +2.453 15:14:30.313 8 1:43.399 +1.293 15:26:31.842 15 1:44.094 +0.585 15:38:53.790
2 1:41.187 +0.052 15:16:11.500 9 1:43.547 +1.441 15:28:15.389 16 1:44.662 +1.153 15:40:38.452
3 1:41.593 +0.458 15:17:53.093 10 1:45.206 +3.100 15:30:00.595
4 1:42.078 +0.943 15:19:35.171 11 1:44.357 +2.251 15:31:44.952 (94) Danilo Lewis
5 1:41.801 +0.666 15:21:16.972 12 1:43.729 +1.623 15:33:28.681 1 1:46.241 +2.612 15:14:34.457
Race Director Orbits
Rick Hobbs
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Superbike

Race 2

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:12:45

The Ridge 2.470 miles
6/29/2025 15:12

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:43.629 15:16:18.086 9 1:46.389 +0.050 15:28:51.569
3 1:43.799 +0.170 15:18:01.885 10 1:46.648 +0.309 15:30:38.217
4 1:44.824 +1.195 15:19:46.709 " 1:46.711 +0.372 15:32:24.928
5 1:44.145 +0.516 15:21:30.854 12 1:46.414 +0.075 15:34:11.342
6 1:44.576 +0.947 15:23:15.430 13 1:46.718 +0.379 15:35:58.060
7 1:45.742 +2.113 15:25:01.172 14 1:46.787 +0.448 15:37:44.847
8 1:44.634 +1.005 15:26:45.806 15 1:46.668 +0.329 15:39:31.515
9 1:44.283 +0.654 15:28:30.089 16 1:48.015 +1.676 15:41:19.530

10 1:44.443 +0.814 15:30:14.532
1 1:44.222 +0.593 15:31:58.754 (84) Joseph Giannotto

12 1:44.929 +1.300 15:33:43.683 1 1:49.115 +2.549 15:14:37.725

13 1:45.168 +1.539 15:35:28.851 2 1:46.566 15:16:24.291

14 1:44.954 +1.325 15:37:13.805 3 1:48.121 +1.555 15:18:12.412

15 1:45.666 +2.037 15:38:59.471 4 1:47.596 +1.030 15:20:00.008

16 1:45.801 +2.172 15:40:45.272 5 1:47.781 +1.215 15:21:47.789

6 1:48.268 +1.702 15:23:36.057
(92) Jason Waters 7 1:48.520 +1.954 15:25:24.577
1 1:47.548 +3.778 15:14:35.678 8 1:48.042 +1.476 15:27:12.619
2 1:43.770 15:16:19.448 9 1:47.669 +1.103 15:29:00.288
3 1:44.074 +0.304 15:18:03.522 10 1:47.522 +0.956 15:30:47.810
4 1:43.839 +0.069 15:19:47.361 " 1:47.757 +1.191 15:32:35.567
5 1:44.081 +0.311 15:21:31.442 12 1:48.463 +1.897 15:34:24.030
6 1:44.483 +0.713 15:23:15.925 13 1:48.099 +1.533 15:36:12.129
7 1:44.641 +0.871 15:25:00.566 14 1:56.225 +9.659 15:38:08.354
8 1:56.847 +13.077 15:26:57.413 15 1:48.670 +2.104 15:39:57.024
9 1:45.986 +2.216 15:28:43.399

10 1:45.859 +2.089 15:30:29.258 (40) Sean Dylan Kelly
1 1:46.333 +2.563 15:32:15.591 1 1:43.617 +2.512 15:14:30.593

12 1:46.151 +2.381 15:34:01.742 2 1:41.105 15:16:11.698

13 1:45.885 +2.115 15:35:47.627 3 1:41.571 +0.466 15:17:53.269

14 1:46.077 +2.307 15:37:33.704 4 1:42.060 +0.955 15:19:35.329

15 1:46.475 +2.705 15:39:20.179 5 1:42.372 +1.267 15:21:17.701

16 1:47.880 +4.110 15:41:08.059 6 1:41.617 +0.512 15:22:59.318

7 1:42.287 +1.182 15:24:41.605
(232) Kevin Pinkstaff 8 1:41.499 +0.394 15:26:23.104
1 1:48.346 +3.557 15:14:36.435 9 1:42.108 +1.003 15:28:05.212
2 1:44.789 15:16:21.224 10 1:42.116 +1.011 15:29:47.328
3 1:45.846 +1.057 15:18:07.070 1" 1:42.144 +1.039 15:31:29.472
4 1:45.724 +0.935 15:19:52.794 p12 4:07.267 +2:26.162 15:35:36.739
5 1:45.736 +0.947 15:21:38.530 13 1:44.341 +3.236 15:37:21.080
6 1:46.251 +1.462 15:23:24.781 14 1:42.364 +1.259 15:39:03.444
7 1:46.696 +1.907 15:25:11.477 15 1:42.481 +1.376 15:40:45.925
8 1:46.593 +1.804 15:26:58.070
9 1:46.142 +1.353 15:28:44.212 (27) Ashton Yates

10 1:45.833 +1.044 15:30:30.045 1 1:44.810 15:14:31.773
1 1:46.065 +1.276 15:32:16.110

12 1:45.898 +1.109 15:34:02.008 (78) Benjamin Smith

13 1:46.339 +1.550 15:35:48.347 1 1:43.832 +2.218 15:14:31.139

14 1:46.775 +1.986 15:37:35.122 2 1:41.775 +0.161 15:16:12.914

15 1:47.350 +2.561 15:39:22.472 3 1:41.660 +0.046 15:17:54.574

16 1:47.620 +2.831 15:41:10.092 4 1:41.614 15:19:36.188

5 1:42.089 +0.475 15:21:18.277
(121) Brian Pinkstaff
1 1:49.360 +3.021 15:14:38.122
2 1:46.578 +0.239 15:16:24.700
3 1:46.916 +0.577 15:18:11.616
4 1:46.339 15:19:57.955
5 1:46.527 +0.188 15:21:44.482
6 1:46.911 +0.572 15:23:31.393
7 1:46.921 +0.582 15:25:18.314
8 1:46.866 +0.527 15:27:05.180
Race Director Orbits

Rick Hobbs
Signed
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